SFAC Unit Presentation Schedule
Monday, October 27, 2025
Location: Student Center North — Senate Chambers

Time
8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:05a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:55a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:05 a.m.
12:20 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Committee Business

Blaffer Art Museum

Transition

Dean of Students Portfolio
Transition

Student Life Portfolio

Break

CoogTV

Homecoming

Frontier Fiesta

Metropolitan VVolunteer Program
Council for Cultural Activities
Student Program Board

Lunch

Public Comment

Activities Funding Board

Coog Radio

The Cougar

Break

Health & Wellbeing Portfolio
Transition

Intercollegiate Athletics
Transition

Band & Spirit

Transition

Speech & Debate

Transition

Vice President for Student Affairs & Business Services
Closed Session Wrap-Up with VPSA
Adjournment



